
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 650.4
FT, S 325.18 FT, E 74 FT, S 325.

BLEAKLEY JAMES/BLEAKLEY JENNIFER M
278 SW GINGER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00335-001
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118,353
0

118,353

1536/491 3/14/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY VERONICAN A

BLEAKLEY JAMES

0965/0626 5/24/2002 AG Q V 01 27,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERONICA KELLY

JAMES & JENNIFER BL
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PRMT:1:1: KATHREEN EMMETT

17571 M H 125 10/23/2000

16314 M H 125 11/22/1999

2015HX Base Yr

278 SW GINGER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,876 116.9000 70.14 131,583 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1742

BAS 1,742 100 1,742 48,874

FOP 80 35 28 786

USP 304 35 106 2,974

2,126 1,876 52,633

BAS= W47 USP= N16W19 S16 E19$ W19 S27 E17 FOP= S4 E10 N8 W10
S4$ N4 E10 S4 E39 N27$.

BAS

4719

27

17

4

10

4

39

27

USP 16

19

16

19

FOP
4

10

8

10

4

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 540.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 810

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

10,610

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,110


